CASCO VALS

APLICACION
Colgante
Colgante
Colgante
Colgante

Colgante

CODIGO

1109

1109V

1111

1111V

1310

DESCRIPCION

Colgante aluminio
Colgante aluminio con tapa de vidrio
Colgante aluminio
Colgante aluminio con tapa de vidrio

Colgante metacrilato

POTENCIA

1x10w

1x10w

1x10w

1x10w

1x10w

Colgante

@ WV P20

LAMPARA

BULDO LED
BULDO LED
BULDO LED
BULDO LED

BULDO LED

Z6CALO

E27
E27
E27
E27

E27

MEDIDAS

2265x300

@265x300

@305x340

@305x340

@275

&

Metaluz

LUMINACION PROFESIONAL

COLOR

GRIS
GRIS
GRIS
GRIS

GRIS



Metaluz
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Cédigo: 1109 Cddigo: 1310
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